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BLI'E

A. BEGINNING BAI,A}ICE

B. RECEIPTS

1. AEEeaEmentg:
2. Delinquent Penalties:
3. Previous AEEeEEDents & PenaltieE:
4. Tranefers & AdjuEtmentg:
5. Arrnual Interest Earned:
5. Systeur Reimburgenente:

TOTAI. RECEIPTS

C. EXPENDITIIRES

1. Budgeted E:<penditures:
2. Unbudgeted E:<penditurea:
3. Transfers & Adjustments:

TOTAIJ EXPEI{DITIIRES

D. EIIDING BAI.A}ICE Decenlcer 31, 2010

SIIBMITTED BY :

PREPARED BY:

Budget & Accounting Officer

1594 West North Temple, Suite 220, PO Box 146300, Salt hke City, UT 84i l+6300
telephone (801) 538-7240. facsimile (801) 538-7467 .www.watenights.utahgov
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BL MOI'NTAIN DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2011 Proposed Budget Worksheet

Iteu Item
No Description

2010 Amount
Budgeted

2010 Item
Balance

2OLL
Proposed Budget

1
2

3

4

ilohnson, Chet
SaIary
Socia1 Security
Retirement
Inaurange

MiEcellaneouE E:<PenaeE
State Engineer AaaeEsmenU
SyEtem Transfer

Totals :

1,098.41
80.00

L57 .L7
350.00

0.00
120.00

0.00

-82.57
-4.2L

-25.02
3 .2s

-60.93
0.00

125.00

4 rqaL

AlreanuefiT=J zntO

5

5

7

1, 805.58 -45 .48



B1 MOI'NTAIN DISTRIBUTION SYSTEII
2010 Budget E:qrenditures

2 010
Anount

Budgeted

2 010
ADount

Ercpended

2 010
Amount

Reiubursed

Page 2

20L0
Iten

Balance
Iten Iten
No Description

1
2

3
4

ilohnEon, Chet
Sa1ary
Social Security
Retireuent
Inaurance

Migcellaneoua E:<penseE
State Engineer Assesament
systeD TranEfer

1,098.41
80.00

L57.L7
350.00

0 .00
120.00

0.00

1,180.98
84.2L

183 .19
346.75

50.93
120 .00

0 .00

0 .00
0 .00
0 .00
0.00

0.00
0.00

125.00

-82.57
-4.2L

-26.02
3.25

-50.93
0 .00

125.00

5

6

7

ToUaIE : 1,805.58 L,976.06

BLUE MOI'NTAIN DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

2010 Total AsaeEEment Anount . 52,000.00

125.00 -4s.48



BIJ. UOI'IITAIII DISTRIBIIIION SYSTEII
2010 Delinquent water AsEessmentE

Account Billing Entity
Nunber Bilting Contact

Page 3

Anount Due

100352 BLUE IIOUNTAIN IRRIGATION CO

KEI.I,Y TRACY

220.00

Tota1 Anount Due : 220.00


